
Notre name University Bangladesh
Department of Law

Undergraduates Final Examinations Routine
Semester: Spring 2023

Itt I Progam Cou

1. LLB 20 GED 0231-1101 English (Grammar) 11 June 2023, Sunday
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2 LLB 20 GED 0232-L1,04 History of the Emergence of Independent Ba 13 June 2023, Tuesday

3 LLB20 GED 0232-1103 Bengali Language and Literature 15 June 2023, Thursday

4 LLBZO GED 0611-1102 Digital Literacy 17 June 2023, Saturday

5 LLBZO LAW 0421-1105 Legal History and Legal System of Banglades 19 June 2023, Monday

6 LLBZO GED 0223-L106 Legal Language and Professional Conduct & 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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LLB 1101 Legal System of Bangladesh 11 June 2023, Sunday
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LLB 1302 Muslim Law 13 June 2023, Tuesday
LLB13O1 Constitutional Law of Bangladesh - I 15 June 2023, Thursday

Law of Torts and Consumer Protection 17 June 2023, Saturday

LLB 1203 Law of Contract 19 June 2023, Monday
English II (Oral and Written Communications) 2l June 2023, Wednesday

LLB 2103 Law of Limitation and Specific Relief 11 June 2023, Sunday

LLB \302 Muslim Law 13 June 2023, Tuesday
LLB13O1 Constitutional Law of Bangladesh - I 15 June 2023, Thursday
LLB 2101 Islamic Jurisprudence and Law of Inheritance 17 June 2023, Saturday

Bangladesh Studies 19 June 2023, Monday
Law of Equity and Trusts 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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SL Progam Course Code Course Title Exam Date Room No Slot No Time i'

L LLB 19

02

2 LLB 19

J LLB 19

4 LLB 19 LLB I2O1

5 LLB 19

6 LLB 19 FC 1201

SL Progam Course Code Course Title Exam Date Room No Slot No

7 LLB 18

511 02

2 LLB 18

3 LLB 18

4 LLB 18

5 LLB 18 FC ll02

6 LLB 18 LLB 1303
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LLB 17 Labour and Industrial Law 11 June 2023, Sunday
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LLB2202 Land Laws of Bangladesh 13 June 2023, Tuesday

Constitutional Law of Bangladesh - II 15 June 2023, Thursday

LLB L7 LLB 2LO1 Islamic |urisprudence and Law of Inherita 17 June 2023, Saturday

LLB 17 Law of Transfer of Property 19 June 2023, Monday
LLB 17 FC 2101 Computer Fundamentals 21 June 2023, Wednesday

LLB 16 Introduction to Human Rights l1 June 2023, Sunday

LLB 16 Maritime and Shipping Law l3 June 2023, Tuesday

LLB 16 LLB 3102 Law of Criminal Procedure 15 June 2023, Thursday
LLB ].6 Criminal Law 17 June 2023, Saturday

LLB 16 FC 1102 Bangladesh Studies 19 June 2023, Monday
LLB 16 Law of Carriage of Goods and I 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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LLB 15 LLB 3103 Introduction to Human Rights 11 June 2023, Sunday
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LLB 15 Maritime and Shipping Law 13 June 2023, Tuesday
LLB 15 LLB 3102 Law of Criminal Procedure 15 June 2023, Thursday
LLB 15 LLB 3201 Criminal Law 17 June 2023, Saturday
LLB 15 FC7702 Bangladesh Studies 19 June 2023, Monday
LLB 15 LLB 3203 Law of Carriage of Goods and Insurance 21 June 2023, Wednesday

LLB 1.4 LLB 3103 Introduction to Human Rights l1 June 2023, Sunday
LLB 14 LLB 3104 Maritime and Shipping Law 13 June 2023, Tuesday

Law of Criminal Procedure 15 June 2023, Thursday
LLB3201 Criminal Law 17 June 2023, Saturday

LLB L4 FC 1102 Bangladesh Studies 19 June 2023, Monday
LLB 3203 Law of Carriage of Goods and I 21 June 2023, Wednesday

'ft{,-,*,,*nr
f:cf thr fontrciitr ti1

,E \ n**l.l-,*-,J;j

&;mr#,
lo,loire bame Universily tsangladesh

\,!otiihsel Dhaka"l{]el]. Bangiadesh

SL Progam Course Title Efiarn Date Room No Slot No Tiffib
1

512 02

) LLB 3104

3

4

5

6

1a,:.:
,)Lrl Course Title Exam Date Robm No Slot No

1.

512 02

2

3 LLB 1,4 LLB3LO2

4 LLB L4

5

6 LLB L4

7,7e
Fr, fui&iy{,a€



T LLB 13 LLB 4301 Trial and Advocacy (Criminal) 11 June 2023, Sunday
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2 LLB 13 LLB 4302 Trial and Advocacy (Civil) 13 June 2023, Tuesday
a
.') LLB 13 LLB 4203 Law of International Trade 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 LLB 13 FC 1202 Bengali Language, Literature & History of Em 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 LLB 13 LLB 4204 Introduction to Environmental Law 19 June 2023, Monday
6 LLB 13 LLB 4202 Legal Drafting and Conveyance 21 June 2023, Wednesday

1 LLB 12 LLB 4301 Trial and Advocacy (Criminal) 11 June 2023, Sunday

510 02

2 LLB 12 LLB 4302 Trial and Advocacy (Civil) 13 June 2023, Tuesday
3 LLB 12 LLB 4203 Law of International Trade 15 June 2023, Thursday
4 LLB 12 FC 1202 Bengali Language, Literature & History of Em 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 LLB 12 LLB 4204 Introduction to Environmental Law 19 June 2023, Monday
6 LLB 12 LLB 4202 Legal Drafting and Conveyance 21 June 2023, Wednesday

7 LLB 11 LLB 4301 Trial and Advocacy (Criminal) 11 June 2023, Sunday

510 02

2 LLB 11 LLB 4302 Trial and Advocacy (Civil) 13 June 2023,Tuesday
3 LLB 11 LLB 4203 Law of International Trade 15 June.2023, Thursday
4 LLB 11 FC 1202 Bengali Language, Literature & History of Em 17 June 2023, Saturday
5 LLB 11 LLB 4204 Introduction to Environmental Law 19 June 2023, Monday
6 LLB 11 LLB 4202 Legal Drafting and Conveyance 21 June 2023, Wednesday
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